SKS COLLEGE GWALIOR - 2024-25

B.ed. 3" Semester

ACADEMIC CALANDER - July 2024 TO Dec.2024
Date -01/07/204

WD

HOLYDAY/ACTIVITIES

S. | Date Day

no. P

l 1/ 07/2024 _ Monday Session Start 3™ Sem. Introduction |

Z 3/07/2024 To 30/08/2024 Micro '[‘Caching Start R

3 1 ?/ 07/2024 Wednesday | Muharram (Holyday)

il 15/08/2024 Thursday Independence day

5 19/08/2024 Monday Rakhi (Holyday)

6 26/08/2024 Monday Janmashtmi

7 05/09/2024 Thursday Teachers Day

W 8 06/09/2024 To 06/11/2024 Practice Teaching will be start (40 Days )

9 16/09/2024 Monday Eid- Ul-fitar (Holyday)

10 |02/10/2024 Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti (Holyday)

11 | 12/10/2024 Saturday Dusschra (Holyday)

12 | 17/10/2024 Thursday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti (Holyday)

13 [21/10/2024 Monday Guest Lecture

14 [30/10/2024 To 03/11/2024 Diwali Holyday

15 | 04/11/2024 Monday Distribution of 1% Assignment Pedagogy
School Subject

16 |09/11/2024 Saturday Submission of 1%  Assignment of
Pedagogy School Subject

17 | 14/11/2024 Thursday Distribution of Psychology Practical file

18 | 15/11/2024 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti (Holyday)

19 |20/11/2024 Wednesday | Submission of Psychology File

20 |21/11/2024 Thursday Internal Exam

@ ?l__ 02/12/2024 Monday Aids Program (Manayv Shrankhala)

22 | 06/12/2024 Friday Guest Lecture

23 | 25/12/2024 Wednesday | Christmas day (Holyday)

24 | 26/12/2024 To 31/12/2024 Preparation Leave for file and Exam
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